Bid Tab - 2020 Crack Seal Project CWF20-100-03

Pay Item Description Quantity |Unit
BASE BID
5.1-C Clean and Seal Cracks 75,150|LB
Additive Alternative
5.1-C-ALT1 Clean and Seal Cracks 600|LB
5.1-C-ALT2 Clean and Seal Cracks 1,200|LB
5.1-C-ALT3 Clean and Seal Cracks 950|LB
5.1-C-ALT4 Clean and Seal Cracks 12,100|LB
5.1-C-ALT5 Clean and Seal Cracks 2,050|LB
Total Base Bid Plus Add/Alt 1 Thru 5 Bid 92,050|LB
[Engineer's Estimate $100,000.00

BID 20-26 TABULATION

Total Base Price

Alternate Bids

SuperSealing USA

Crackseal of Texas LLC

Unit Priceg

Amount Bid

American Pavement Solutions, Inc.

JLT Contracting , LLC

Wall Asphalt Services, Inc.

$0.975

$73,271.25

$1.075

$645.00

$1.075

$1,290.00

$1.075

$1,021.25

$1.075

$13,007.50

$1.075

$2,203.75

| Award Total

$91,438.75

Unit Price Amount Bid
$1.320 $99,198.00
$1.320 $792.00
$1.320 $1,584.00
$1.320 $1,254.00
$1.320 $15,972.00
$1.320 $2,706.00

$121,506.00

Unit Price Amount Bid
$1.389 $104,383.35
$1.389 $833.40
$1.389 $1,666.80
$1.389 $1,319.55
$1.389 $16,806.90
$1.389 $2,847.45

$127,857.45

Unit Price| Amount Bid
$1.700 $127,755.00
$1.700 $1,020.00
$1.700 $2,040.00
$1.700 $1,615.00
$1.700 $20,570.00
$1.700 $3,485.00

$156,485.00

Unit Price Amount Bid
$2.300 $172,845.00
$2.300 $1,380.00
$2.300 $2,760.00
$2.300 $2,185.00
$2.300 $27,830.00
$2.300 $4,715.00

$211,715.00



jbabineaux
Typewritten Text
BID 20-26 TABULATION




