

BID 20-26 TABULATION

Bid Tab - 2020 Crack Seal Project CWF20-100-03			
Pay Item	Description	Quantity	Unit
BASE BID			
5.1-C	Clean and Seal Cracks	75,150	LB
Additive Alternative			
5.1-C-ALT1	Clean and Seal Cracks	600	LB
5.1-C-ALT2	Clean and Seal Cracks	1,200	LB
5.1-C-ALT3	Clean and Seal Cracks	950	LB
5.1-C-ALT4	Clean and Seal Cracks	12,100	LB
5.1-C-ALT5	Clean and Seal Cracks	2,050	LB
Total Base Bid Plus Add/Alt 1 Thru 5 Bid		92,050	LB
Engineer's Estimate		\$100,000.00	

SuperSealing USA		Crackseal of Texas LLC		American Pavement Solutions, Inc.		JLT Contracting , LLC		Wall Asphalt Services, Inc.		
Unit Price	Amount Bid	Unit Price	Amount Bid	Unit Price	Amount Bid	Unit Price	Amount Bid	Unit Price	Amount Bid	
Total Base Price	\$0.975	\$73,271.25	\$1.320	\$99,198.00	\$1.389	\$104,383.35	\$1.700	\$127,755.00	\$2.300	\$172,845.00
Alternate Bids	\$1.075	\$645.00	\$1.320	\$792.00	\$1.389	\$833.40	\$1.700	\$1,020.00	\$2.300	\$1,380.00
	\$1.075	\$1,290.00	\$1.320	\$1,584.00	\$1.389	\$1,666.80	\$1.700	\$2,040.00	\$2.300	\$2,760.00
	\$1.075	\$1,021.25	\$1.320	\$1,254.00	\$1.389	\$1,319.55	\$1.700	\$1,615.00	\$2.300	\$2,185.00
	\$1.075	\$13,007.50	\$1.320	\$15,972.00	\$1.389	\$16,806.90	\$1.700	\$20,570.00	\$2.300	\$27,830.00
	\$1.075	\$2,203.75	\$1.320	\$2,706.00	\$1.389	\$2,847.45	\$1.700	\$3,485.00	\$2.300	\$4,715.00
Award Total		\$91,438.75		\$121,506.00		\$127,857.45		\$156,485.00		\$211,715.00